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< American Red
Cross Month
<Brain Injury
Awareness Month
<Hemophilia
Awareness Month
e lrish-American
Heritage Month

2

3

A

S

World Day of
Prayer

6

National
Lymphdema “D”
Day

=

8

International
Women'’s Day

March 7-13 - Save Your Vision Week
March 7-13 - National Patient Safety Week

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

VA Cabinet
Status (1989)

16

17 é{Q

18

19

Operation Iraqi

20

Spring Begins

*St. Patrick’s Day Freedom
March 14 - 20 - Pulmonary Rehabilitation Week *Doctor-Patient Anniversary
sMarch 15-21 - Brain Awareness Week | Trust Day (2003)
Tuskegee Airmen | American World TB Day

Activated (1941)

Diabetes Alert

March 21-27 - National Inhalants and Poisons Awareness Week

28

29

National Sleep
Apnea Awareness
Day

30

Doctors’ Day

March 28—April 4 - National Sleep Awareness Week

31

<National Colorectal
Cancer Awareness Month
<National Kidney Month
<National Nutrition Month Safety Month
<National Save Your

Vision Month

=National Social Work Month
=\Women’s History Month
<\Workplace Eye Health &

<Deaf History Month
(Mar 13-Apr 15)

2004 OPA Calendar of Events - Produced by the Dallas Regional Office of Public Affairs for VA Direcfors, PAOs and Vet Center Team Leaders.


http://www.redcross.org
http://www.biausa.org
http://www.hemophilia.org
http://www.irishamericanheritage.com
http://www.kidney.org
http://www.eatright.org
http://www.aoa.org
http://www.socialworkers.org
http://www.nwhp.org
http://www.preventblindness.org
http://www.lymphnet.org
http://www.un.org
http://www.dana.org/brainweek
http://www.cpsc.gov
http://www.inhalants.org
http://www.poisonprevention.org
http://www.diabetes.org/community/outreach/alert/default.jsp
http://www.stoptb.org/world.tb.day
http://www.sleepapnea.org
http://www.sleepfoundation.org

